

Załącznik do raportu bieżącego nr. 05/2017

| <b>AFORTI Finance S.A.</b>                                       |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
|--|----------------------------|----------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------|
| 01.02.2017 –<br>28.02.2017                                       | 01.02.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % | 01.01.2017 –<br>28.02.2017 | 01.01.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % |
| <b>Wartość udzielonych pożyczek (w tys.)</b>                     |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 1 648,44 zł  | 0 zł                       | -        | 2 884,75 zł                | 0 zł                       | -        |
| <b>Wartość złożonych wniosków o udzielenie pożyczki (w tys.)</b> |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 6 409,65 zł  | 1 280,00 zł                | 400,75%  | 11 133,68 zł               | 1 730,00 zł                | 543,57%  |
| <b>Liczba złożonych wniosków o udzielenie pożyczki (w szt.)</b>  |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 162  | 45                         | 260,00%  | 269                        | 61                         | 340,98%  |

| <b>AFORTI Exchange Sp. z o.o.</b>                          |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
|--|----------------------------|----------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------|
| 01.02.2017 –<br>28.02.2017                                 | 01.02.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % | 01.01.2017 –<br>28.02.2017 | 01.01.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % |
| <b>Wartość obrotu na platformie wymiany walut (w tys.)</b> |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| € 4 038,88   | € 1 115,86                 | 261,95%  | € 10 236,09                | € 3 035,42                 | 237,22%  |

| <b>AFORTI Collections S.A.</b>                          |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
|---|----------------------------|----------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------|
| 01.02.2017 –<br>28.02.2017                              | 01.01.2017 –<br>31.01.2017 | zmiana % | 01.01.2017 –<br>28.02.2017 | 01.01.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % |
| <b>Wartość nominalna zleceń windykacyjnych (w tys.)</b> |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 1 699,46 zł   | 5 052,93 zł                | -66,37%  | 6 752,40 zł                | - zł                       | -        |
| <b>Liczba zleceń windykacyjnych (w szt.)</b>            |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 2300  | 5960                       | -61,41%  | 8260                       | 0                          | -        |

| <b>AFORTI Finance S.A.</b>                                 |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
|--|----------------------------|----------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------|
| 01.02.2017 –<br>28.02.2017                                 | 01.02.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % | 01.01.2017 –<br>28.02.2017 | 01.01.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % |
| <b>Total value of Lorans granted (in thousands)</b>        |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 1 648,44 zł  | 0 zł                       | -        | 2 884,75 zł                | 0 zł                       | -        |
| <b>Value of loan applications submitted (in thousands)</b> |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 6 409,65 zł  | 1 280,00 zł                | 400,75%  | 11 133,68 zł               | 1 730,00 zł                | 543,57%  |
| <b>Number of loan applications submitted</b>               |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 162  | 45                         | 260,00%  | 269                        | 61                         | 340,98%  |

| <b>AFORTI Exchange Sp. z o.o.</b>                            |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
|--|----------------------------|----------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------|
| 01.02.2017 –<br>28.02.2017                                   | 01.02.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % | 01.01.2017 –<br>28.02.2017 | 01.01.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % |
| <b>Turnover of currency exchange platform (in thousands)</b> |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| € 4 038,88   | € 1 115,86                 | 261,95%  | € 10 236,09                | € 3 035,42                 | 237,22%  |

| <b>AFORTI Collections S.A.</b>                                     |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
|--|----------------------------|----------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------|
| 01.02.2017 –<br>28.02.2017   | 01.01.2017 –<br>31.01.2017 | zmiana % | 01.01.2017 –<br>28.02.2017 | 01.01.2016 –<br>29.02.2016 | zmiana % |
| <b>Nominal value of debt collection commissions (in thousands)</b> |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 1 699,46 zł  | 5 052,93 zł                | -66,37%  | 6 752,40 zł                | - zł                       | -        |
| <b>Number of debt collection commissions</b>                       |                            |          |                            |                            |          |
| 2300   | 5960                       | -61,41%  | 8260                       | 0                          | -        |